
 

 

 
All content in this material is for general information purposes only. It does not constitute personal advice or a recommendation to any individual or business of any 
product or service. Please refer to the policy documentation issued for full terms and conditions of coverage. 
 
Chubb European Group SE (CEG) is an undertaking governed by the provisions of the French insurance code with registration number 450 327 374 RCS Nanterre. 
Registered office: La Tour Carpe Diem, 31 Place des Corolles, Esplanade Nord, 92400 Courbevoie, France. CEG has fully paid share capital of €896,176,662. 
 
UK business address: 100 Leadenhall Street, London EC3A 3BP. Supervised by the French Prudential Supervision and Resolution Authority (4, Place de Budapest, 
CS 92459, 75436 PARIS CEDEX 09) and authorised and subject to limited regulation by the Financial Conduct Authority. Details about the extent of our regulation 
by the Financial Conduct Authority are available from us on request. You can find details about the firm by searching ‘Chubb European Group SE’ online at 
https://register.fca.org.uk/.  1 
 

 

Regional Contacts 

James Ralph Head of A&H Corporate, London 0207 173 7266 0734 202 9809 james.ralph@chubb.com 

Stephen Bannon Team Leader  0207 173 7635 07833 255 652 stephen.bannon@chubb.com 

Ramnik Kacha Underwriter 0207 073 4432 07342 029 942 ramnik.kacha@chubb.com 

Jordan Lowe Assistant Underwriter 020 7073 4421 - jordan.lowe@chubb.com 

Laura Curtis Assistant Underwriter 020 3964 6113 - laura.curtis@chubb.com  

NUC - Small/Medium Enterprise Policies <£2,500 premium     0161 242 4144    ahnuc@chubb.com 

Georgia Simpson NUC – Assistant Underwriter                           0161 242 4113 - georgia.simpson@chubb.com  

Aaron Carr NUC - Assistant Underwriter         0161 242 4013 - acarr@chubb.com  

Mohamed Musa NUC - Assistant Underwriter         0161 242 4186 - mohamed.musa@chubb.com  

Reha Akhtar NUC - Assistant Underwriter  0161 242 4194 - reha.akhtar@chubb.com 

Louise Rogers NUC - Assistant Underwriter  0161 242 4147 - louise.rogers@chubb.com  

Kane George NUC - Assistant Underwriter  0161 242 4117 - kane.george@chubb.com 

 

To find out more about Chubb Business Travel cover, click here 

For more information on Chubb Assistance, click here 
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